Position

County Public Works

Director/Road Commissioner

Supervising Architect

Director Of Administrative

Services - Public Works/Roads

County Surveyor

Building Project Specialist

Construction Project Manager

Management Analyst Il

Fiscal Supervisor

Assistant Public Works Director

Administrative Engineer

Staff Services Analyst |

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Total Wages

$193,923

$131,329

$104,891

$100,746

$97,248

$92,514

$87,079

$77,029

$71,933

$58,689

$50,040

$46,251

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$116,828

$76,296

$77,654

$70,899

$59,546

$60,418

$51,319

$58,189

$44,791

$34,157

$46,389

$42,551



Accounting Technician

Support Services Assistant

Administrative Engineer

Extra Help Project Architect

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration
Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration
Department Of Public
Works-Public Works
Administration

$44,033

$41,742

$10,986

$1,000

$43,502

$35,807

$7.340

$0



