Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Public Works Director/Road Commissioner		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$193,923	\$116,828
Supervising Architect		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$131,329	\$76,296
Director Of Administrative Services - Public Works/Roads		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$104,891	\$77,654
County Surveyor		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$100,746	\$70,899
Building Project Specialist		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$97,248	\$59,546
Construction Project Manager		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$92,514	\$60,418
Management Analyst III		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$87,079	\$51,319
Fiscal Supervisor		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$77,029	\$58,189
Assistant Public Works Director		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$71,933	\$44,791
Administrative Engineer		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$58,689	\$34,157
Staff Services Analyst I		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$50,040	\$46,389
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$46,251	\$42,551

Accounting Technician	Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$44,033	\$43,502
Support Services Assistant	Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$41,742	\$35,807
Administrative Engineer	Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$10,986	\$7,340
Extra Help Project Architect	Merced County	Department Of Public Works-Public Works Administration	\$1,000	\$0